
Please ensure that you arrive at the stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled departure time.

R
o

u
te F
AM

Asfordby

Melton Mowbray

Kirby Bellars

Rearsby

East Goscote

Queniborough

Syston

Loughborough Road bus shelter opposite Flint Drive

Wilton Road bus shelter 

Main Road bus shelter before Main Street

Melton Road bus shelter before Gaddesby Lane 

Melton Road bus shelter before Rose Drive

Rearsby Road bus shelter before Ringway

Melton Road bus stop after Weake Close 

07:10

07:18

07:28

07:30

07:32

07:37

NPU

ZONE A

07:58

Sileby

Barrow-upon-Soar

Ratcliffe Road before Peashill Close 

Brook Street bus stop opposite Creoseal

South Street bus shelter outside Bishop Beveridge Club

Cotes Road at Barrowcliffe Close junction

Cotes Road bus stop after Blake Close

Loughborough 

07:47

07:50

07:54

07:59

08:15 - Loughborough Schools Foundation

ZONE B

ZONE C

07:38 Melton Road bus stop after Goodes Lane  



Syston 16:45

Melton Road bus shelter before Forge Court

Please note that all PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

R
o
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PM

Loughborough

Barrow-upon-Soar

Sileby

16:10

16:25

16:35

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Cotes Road bus stop before Alder Road 

Cotes Road opposite Barrowcliffe Close

South Street opposite Beveridge Club

Brook Street bus stop opposite Back Lane 

Ratcliffe Road opposite Peashill Close

Queniborough

East Goscote 16:55

17:00

16:50

Rearsby

Kirby Bellars 17:05

Melton Mowbray

Asfordby

17:10

NDO

Rearsby Road bus stop before Primrose Way

Melton Road bus shelter before Mill Road 

Main Road bus shelter before Main Street 

Wilton Road bus shelter outside bus station

Loughborough Road bus shelter opposite Flint Drive

Melton Road bus shelter opposite Rose Drive

Melton Road bus stop after Broad Street


